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2 tinuddurhnnszussigiu
Current Account
- uNa.suIAIINSI e gulon. 1111 e wseloug 10110 ::;:of Pages 2
g Thailand ERLRI Sznuuumdnsnssa
= Branch
i Wity 229-6-02177-8
= ¢y swawsmwmssanimisandenn Account No.
..E.g ANTNITUNSTHNBAINUT 3.2, AUUNTHIN a.miias a.las Judt 30/09/2565  @nadu  THB
=3 HMnadiavaufiomsn Date Currency
=: anfioms 24000 wdun 0.00
= Thailand [Loan] Limit
= : aanduarvNaEn* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
187,340
ju/idau/d swns faduin wtauda naudu/dindu udaAvuda M li»hﬂumq
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F waaunu ) 1,100.00
01/09/2565 IORDDT 004-0372489871 9,000.00 10,100.00 0229 AB0004
02/09/2565 PBDWT GS010 -2500300021 1,100.00 9,000.00 0229 ITBANK
0F """/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,600.00 25,600.00108682 931000
067+9/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 $81,200.00 1,006,800.00 108682 931000
06/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 245,780.00 1,252,580.00 108682 931000
06/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,200.00 1,298,780.00 108682 931000
07/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB $81,200.00 317,580.00 0229 93998
07/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 46,200.00 271,380.00 0229 93999
07/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 245,780.00 25,600.00 0229 93999
07/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 16,600.00 9,000.00 0229 93999
13/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 976,700.00 985,700.00 108682 931000
13/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 55,199.00 1,040,899.00 108682 931000
13/09/2565 PBDWT G9010 -2500300021 1,800.00 1,039,099.00 0229 ITBANK
13/09/2565 PBDWT G9010 -2500300021 1,800.00 1,037,299.00 0229 ITBANK
13/09/2565 PBDWT G9010 -2500300021 1,800.00 1,035,499.00 0229 ITBANK
13/09/2565 PBDWT G9010 -2500300021 1,800.00 1,033,699.00 0229 ITBANK
13/09/2565 PBDWT G9010 -2500300021 1,800.00 1,031,899.00 0229 ITBANK
16/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 79,800.00 1,111,699.00 108682 931000
19/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 55,199.00 3 1,056,500.00 0229 93999
.._J/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 79,800.00 976,700.00 0229 93999
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,754,655.00 2,731,355.00 108682 931000
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,278.00 2,742,633.00 108682 931002
21/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 11,278.00 2,731,355.00 0229 93993
26/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 89,800.00 2,821,155.00 108682 931000
26/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 89,800.00 2,731,355.00 0229 93999
27/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 2,755,355.00 108682 931000
27/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,600.00 2,771,955.00 108682 931000
29/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 2,774,455.00 108682 931001
29/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 270,000.00 3,044,455.00 108682 931001
29/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 24,000.00 3,020,455.00 0229 93999
29/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 1,689,905.00 1,330,550.00 0229 93999
29/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB \3 57,950.00 1,272,600.00 108682 93999
29/09/2565 BPDDT ChachoengsaoB i 33,400.00 1,306,000.00 0229 93999
29/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 976,700.00 329,300.00 0229 93999
C/F waaunly 329,300.00
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Current Account
: wnut 22
ca una.suIAIsnge e quan 1111 Yanws¥luus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERLR) spauminswssh
f" g Branch
] — Wil 229-6-02177-8
[ =: gy suswsewnsAs@uimisaniomn Account No.
:?__.'i‘ AT TUNTIHNEATEUT 2.2, AUUNTHIN a.Muiag a.dlay Judt 30/09/2565  &nadu  THB
=} smadiasandiomn i Date Currency
= aufiams 24000 nduy 0.00
1 = Thailand [Loan] L["“F
—_— = aanifioAranosra* 0.00
: Accrued Interest Payable
187,341
£
i
£ Sujifau/q $IWANT faduw wiuRula aaudu/dindu UARAIUID am u'vl'\ﬂun-n
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Wwithdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F yanumIN ' 329,300.00
30/09/2565 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 704,250.00 1,033,550.00 108682 931000
30/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 704,250.00 329,300.00 0229 93999
3079/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 2,500.00 326,800.00 0229 93999
365c/2565 BPOWT ChachoengsaoB 270,000.00 55,800.00 0229 93999
" 30/09/2565 BPDWT ChachoengsaoB 16,600.00 40,200.00 0229 93999
vaomiuia 40,200.00
sWLAITNUIY 22 ERlilht 5,277,862.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
TwmsamsHindu 17 ERliR}] 5,316,962.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iasanaduntiy (Unclear Chg.) 0 ERliTiRt] 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FasLnaRudy ¢ anans CLCK / BCCK wnade iafisananisBuniiu TaafiansuransBen

Huuad e CL awaEaenaMsmasiEnans CLCR

(unAdaaas yn1edna)

un"immsmam'ﬁwmmms

* aandisawasavaniitobinulunismi (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account

J wHuvh 1/1
L uua.suIAsN R Ine quan. 1111 Yau, wseluug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERLR srauuNminsnssh
E‘ g Branch
- T Wt d 229-6-02644-3
= H3u  &nfnou wszwyvsdidurdoniaando s Juvaaassunis Account No.
_§_§ sninounsTmsAEUT .21, Aananimiaandoms auudanid  ud 30/09/2565  anadu  THB
=: Fuanindiag ; Date Currency
=1 dnadiasanfomn wdun 0.00
= aufows 24000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand EOINIERERHE TS T 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
187,500
Su/wau/d suNT faduw wnuiRuda aaudu/Windu vasnAsuia ERl'e] évhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gaaunu 0.00
27/09/2565 CWTPC 10098135 50.05 -50.05 0229 581853
27/09/2565 OTID Overdraft protection 50.05 0.00 0229 581853
uaaaviula 0.00
5MsWATNAUIY 1 ERliT R 50.05
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sty 1 ERlil Rt 50.05
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasanauniiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 ERliGRE] 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

dadnafudi : sanenis CLCK / BCCK winadle dinfisananmsGaniiu Teadlannunanmsidan
Auua) e CL azuanenanismasiameans CLCR

(Wanddaas ymasdna)
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* ganffsaonoatay

At tusmlumsmmtl (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
; unuvt 1/1
o uN3.5uIANT e gulen. 1111 e wszTaus 10110 Page of Pages
—] Thailand ERYR] awInuuuIInTuss
E Branch
= . Wiy dt 229-6-02780-6
H¥u  dndnounszyvsddunIoniaando s (Wuuansudsmnn) Account No.
SN IUNTTHNSAIAUT 2.2%. AaInan Toudaaudems auuasdd Sut 30/09/2565  @nalu  THB
suavufiag Date Currency
anadiasantumsn : ndug 0.00
asdfiawms 24000 [Loan] Limit
Thailand aandoawnaavan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
187,533
Su/idau/d ST faduu wnuRmla aauldu/dindu uanAIUla M t}vhﬁums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanuAIN 7 0.00
05/09/2565 CDTRC 2296024033 433,600.00 433,600.00 0229 571361
12/09/2565 CWTRC 10176103 433,600.00 0.00 0229 580851
uanAdtuia 0.00
sWNLNTAAUTY 1 balifiht 433,600.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smnunsedndu 1 FRbiliRh] 433,600.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasanaB3uniiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 ERITIRY 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Aadnaudy : sWaans CLCK / BCCK wunadv infisananmsdaniiu Taaliannunanisdan
Auual e CL asuaasnamsmasianams CLCR

(uanddaas gmaedna)

YnAyInsAautIuIgnTg

* ganifioawaoavaufiolinulunismmi (Accrued Interest Payable)
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